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Market Summary

Index/Value Price
SET 1,280.82
SETS0 845.83
SET100 1,813.73
FTSE SET LARGE CAP 1,505.86
FTSE SET MID CAP 1,365.98
FTSE SET SMALL CAP 1,543.96
SET-VAL (Btm) 38,904
Mkt Cap (Btm) 16,199,050
PER (x) 15.71
P/BV (x) 1.22

DJIA 48,996
NASDAQ 23,584
STOXX Europe 600 605
SSEC 4,086
FTSE 10,048
HANG SENG 26,459
NIKKEI 51,962
MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN 955

55.99
59.96
60.50
106.90
3.53
1,776
4,456
12,914
14.98
347.5
545.45

NYMEX (US $/bbl)

Brent (US $/bbl)

Dubai (US $/bbl)
Newcastle coal (US $/metr
Natural gas (US $/MMBtu)
Balticdry Index

Golds (spot)

Copper (spot)

Sugar (spot)

Rubber (spot)

CRB Index

THB/Dollar 31.3
Yen/Dollar 156.8
Euro/Dollar 1.2
Dollar Index 98.7

3.51
3.47
4.15
1.68
15.38

3M US T-Bill (%)
2Y US Yield (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity 7-Jan
Local Institutions (998)
Proprietary Trading (187)
Foreign Investors 480

Local Individuals 705

7-Jan
48.21

Bond
Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers Price
PTTEP 108.50
PTT 31.50
KBANK 191.50
KTB 28.25
TTB 2.02

Leaders Price
DELTA 186.00
GULF 43.25
SCC 199.00
THAI 7.35
OR 13.70

Unnagms:
Aanau Inslnanana

Chg
6.07
2.29
6.73
1.67

12.89
14.33

(466.00)
37.11
(0.29)
211
(74.52)
(251.50)
(556.10)
(2.99)

(1.14)
(0.74)
(1.80)
(0.35)
0.18
(54.00)
(38.36)
(326.50)
0.22
6.50
0.00

0.13
0.11
(0.00)
0.10

(0.00)
0.01
(0.03)
0.05
0.63

MTD

(1,117)
837
634

(354)

MTD
44.49

Impact Indx
(1.10)
(0.56)
(0.56)
(0.55)
(0.46)

Impact Indx
2.96
0.88
0.85
0.67
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AEONTS

Downgraded
HOLD

TP; 110.00 Baht
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L&D 110.00 UMM (IINFN 140.00 UM)

PTTEP

Maintained
BUY

TP; 136.00 Baht
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Global Market Summary
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)

2026F 2027F 2026F 2027F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,281 13.2 12.3 18% 7% 0.5% 1.7% 1.7% 1.7%

- Energy 15,980 10.8 10.2 16% 5% 0.2% 0.6% 0.6% 0.6%

- Banking 472 8.6 8.4 -5% 3% -1.4% -0.3% -0.3% -0.3%

- Commerce 19,529 13.1 12.0 7% 10% 0.4% 0.8% 0.8% 0.8%

- Food 8,640 9.4 8.5 2% 10% 1.4% 1.3% 1.3% 1.3%

- Healthcare 4,267 16.7 15.7 26% 7% 1.0% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7%
Indonesia 8,945 14.3 12.6 57% 13% 0.1% 2.2% 3.4% 3.4%
Phillipine 6,292 9.3 8.5 10% 10% -0.4% 2.6% 4.0% 4.0%
Asia
China 4,086 14.2 12.7 30% 12% 0.1% 2.9% 2.9% 2.9%
Hong Kong 26,459 11.6 10.3 6% 12% -0.9% 0.5% 3.2% 3.2%
India 84,961 211 18.3 1% 15% -0.1% -0.9% -0.3% -0.3%
Japan 51,962 23.0 21.1 2% 9% -1.1% 2.6% 2.6% 2.6%
Korea 4,551 10.4 9.1 76% 15% 0.6% 5.5% 7.9% 7.9%
Malaysia 1,677 14.6 13.8 10% 6% 0.3% 0.4% -0.2% -0.2%
Singapore 4,748 14.5 13.5 4% 7% 0.2% 2.0% 2.2% 2.2%
Taiwan 30,435 18.1 15.5 32% 16% -0.5% 3.7% 5.1% 5.1%
Vietnam 1,862 13.8 11.4 33% 22% 2.5% 4.3% 4.3% 4.3%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 955 14.5 12.7 22% 14% -0.3% 2.5% 4.5% 4.5%

-1 = 1 (=3 o U =} Qs
ﬂamwamwaaunamumammiugumﬂ (RIULRIIUTNRITY)
7-Jan 6-Jan MTD YTD 2025 2024
Thailand 15.3 (71.0) 20 20 (3,211) (4,132)
Indonesia 12.0 35.3 113 113 (1,063) 1,154
Philippines 3.4 211 37 37 (883) (408)
India - (1.8) (186) (186) (18,792) (755)
S. Korea 1,043.7 (658.9) 2,320 2,320 (4,485) 2,426
Taiwan (879.0) 139.3 (219) (219) (7,800) (18,203)
Vietham 20.1 (15.4) (25) (25) (4,754) (3,178)
] [y a a
6119149 ﬂ']ﬂ‘]’iﬂﬁuLLﬁ%’i']ﬂ’lﬂIﬁl’iLaﬂN
Commodities Units ‘ 7-Jan 6-Jan % Chg ‘ 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)
GRM
GRM:- Singapore US$/bbl 7.95 7.95 0% = 0% 2% 323% 82% BSRC(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)
Crude Oil
Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 60.5 62.3 -3% Wb -1% -5% -9% -13% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)
Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 61.8 62.9 -2% Wl -1% -4% -8% -15%
West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 56.0 57.1 -2% W -2% 1% -9% -18%
LPG
Butane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 485 485 0% = 0% 5% -1% -15% SGP(+)
Propane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 495 495 0% = 0% 4% -5% -18%
Gas Price - Henry Hub
Gas Price - Henry Hub US$/MT 3.10 2.79 11% h -22% -40% -5% -4% BANPU(+)
Future
Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 56.0 57.1 -2% Wl -2% -6% -8% -12%
Oil Product Price
92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 69.7 71.4 -2% Wb -3% -11% -10% -10%
Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 9.2 9.1 1% A -13% -36% -15% 11% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,BSRC(+)
PTTGC(+)
Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 77.2 79.1 -2% Wl -2% -8% -13% -12%
Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 16.7 16.8 0% W -5% -17% -23% -11% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 52.4 52.4 0% L 0% -1% -13% -17%
Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (8.1) (9.9 19%  An 4% 24% -30% -36% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)
Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 79.6 81.3 -2% Wb -2% -9% -10% -8%
Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 19.1 19.0 1% A -1% -20% -11% 9% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmﬁﬁ'ﬂga : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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